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classes 

ISS COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE& SCIENCE 
(An Autoomous College of University of Mysore) 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR(ODD SEMESTER) FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 

Commencement of the odd semester (|| & I Sem) 

JSS MAIHAVIDYAPEETIIA 

Re-ceredited by NAAC with 'A' grade 

Monthly Department meeting 

First test (C test) 

BOS meeting 

Monthly Department meeting 
Fresher's day for I year M.Com 

BOE meeting 

Special Lecture Program on "Research Methodology" 

12. Second test (C; test) 

Events 

PG Dept. Of COMMERCE 

Monthly Department meeting 

Investors Awareness Program was in association with 

Monthly Department meeting 
BSE Investors' Protection Fund 

Mid-term vacation 

Sem) 

Last working day of odd semester 

Monthly Department meeting 
Semester end exanminations (C3) 

Commencement of the even semester classes (I| & IV 

Date 

02/11/2023 

08/11/2023 

06/12/2023 

16/12/2023 

19/12/2023 
26/12/2023 to 29/12/2023 

05/01/2024 

11/01/2024 
24/01/2024 

09/01/2024 

06/02/2024 
14/02/2024 to 17/02/2024 

06/03/2024 
07/03/2024 to 27/03/2024 

12/03/2024 
17/03/2024 

27/03/2024 

HÒD 
PG Department of Commerce 
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