

JSS MAHAVIDYAPEETHA JSS COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE & SCIENCE

(An Autonomous College of University of Mysore) Re-accredited by NAAC with 'A' grade Recognised by UGC as "College with Potential for Excellence"

OOTY ROAD, MYSORE-570 025, KARNATAKA

■: 0821-2548236 & 2548380 Fax: 0821-2548238 E-mail: jssautonomous@gmail.com www. jsscacs.edu.in

PG Dept. Of COMMERCE ACADEMIC CALENDAR(ODD SEMESTER) FOR THE YEAR 2023-24

SI. No.	Events	Date
1.	Commencement of the odd semester (III & I Sem) classes	02/11/2023
2.	Monthly Department meeting	08/11/2023
3.	Monthly Department meeting	06/12/2023
4.	Fresher's day for I year M.Com	16/12/2023
5.	Special Lecture Program on "Research Methodology"	19/12/2023
6.	First test (C ₁ test)	26/12/2023 to 29/12/2023
7.	BOS meeting	05/01/2024
8.	Monthly Department meeting	
9.	BOE meeting	11/01/2024
10.	Investors Awareness Program was in association with BSE Investors' Protection Fund	24/01/2024
11.	Monthly Department meeting	09/01/2024
12.	Second test (C_2 test)	06/02/2024
13.	Last working day of odd semester	14/02/2024 to 17/02/2024
14.	Mid-term vacation	06/03/2024
15.	Semester end examinations (C ₃)	07/03/2024 to 27/03/2024
16.	Monthly Department meeting	12/03/2024
17.	Commencement of the even semester classes (II & IV Sem)	17/03/2024
		27/03/2024

PG Department of Commerce Geny Really, Marcheller 0 003.